3211

-I OII

15.5"

27.5"

3211

25.5"



EEI 2919 Coffee Table L

Thank you for purchasing the MODWAY COFFEE TABLE !

Before you start, here is some helpful advice:
1. We suggest you spend a short time reading through this leaflet and then follow the simple step-by-step

instructions.

2. Owing to the size and weight of the table, we recommend that it is assembled by two adults, on a carpeted or
padded area, in the room that it is intended for. Approximate assembly time: 30 minutes.

3. Please do not use any tools other than those provided or recommended in these instructions.

4. Please do not throw away any of the packaging or the instruction until you have checked all the components
and hardware and the furniture is fully assembled. Please ensure that the packaging is disposed of in a safe
and environmentally friendly way.

5. Assemble all components loosely until advised to tighten. Depending on use, it may be necessary to tighten the
components from time to time, so please save the tools that have been provided.

6. Please keep all fitting out of reach of children.

Hardware:

Bolt M6x45mm X8

Flat Washer M6  x 8

C. & Allen Wrench M4 x1

Component:
% ERIRNIAK
G2 2 7
AN SN s
AN INININ NI INI S INONS
R ARG
A RIEIAIAEIAIAALISAIIIR
R NN N OIS
RBRUBESLT AR,
K BRBRY
‘Q}:"/ "‘\v‘,&%ﬂ
) I
SNAS
1 Glass x1 2 Top Panel x1 3 Side Panel x2

Customer Service 908-368-1025 | www.modwayfurniture.com Page 1 of 3



EEI -2919 Coffee Table

M

STEP 1:
Put Top Panel (2) on a carpeted or padded surface.
Place 2 pieces of Side Panels (3) to the Top Panel (2).

Insert 8 pieces of Bolts (A) with 8 pieces of Flat Washers (B) into the pre-drilled holes on Side Panels (3) .

Use Allen Wrench (C) to tighten Bolts (A) clockwise until secure.

xR

(X

N
4
‘?‘(i

<

i

A
o
o7

XRRRRRLLLL

<y

SR
<

82
55

55
55
55

55

S5

%
'lll‘l(liﬂ
ORSS

K

A

A em

'\'\\"\
ak}m’» PR
PR SIS -~

X8 X8

X1

Hardware & Tools required

STEP 2:
Carefully turn over the assembled coffee table.

AN
PR
SIS

SO
QRIS

BRI
SIS

Q

L

%
DTN

% 0> b ? !
%%Q‘(\SSSSS‘Q%Q\\‘%&

N

i

2
N
D 074 RN
SNESNON IS SN RS
:“ﬁ;\‘o\.‘lo 22 2

SRS SR RRIELKS

KL

GO
SOSENSELENE
SRR

55

94
¢’{%";’$§Q

N

X

7%
2,
KR

N

N

N
NS
30

A%\

'?\
R
RIS
N

NP
N

S

2

o

\g‘-'

oV 7

AL
IR A
N

a

72y

N\ ’s‘i}
7
/2 19,
24
o}
SN

3
N

AV

N

AN

7
N

SO

.
i
X

R
N
4
%
7

S

q
g

.v
IS%
25

N

]

< \s\

$¢

X

A
3

/3
(A
8%
‘v

2

3

<2

8%
ININY:
R

Ve
45
SRR

4

Customer Service 908-368-1025 | www.modwayfurniture.com

Page 2 of 3



Then carefully put Glass (1) on Top Panel (2).

EEI -2919 Coffee Table

STEP 3:

N el
SN
ORI

2R
%
LR

KL

2
2R <>
T

>
L
'y

2

SENON:

N

o
S8
2!

e

%

o
LA

LS

LRLL

S

5
R0

DR
S
N

o
L

<5
XX
4
0
SSSSEINE

S

X
53
5

2%
<
%

55

L

X

L
20
S
K
%
XL

R
N
R
NN
R
o
K

SR

S

2

e
S
%
2
g
KK
5

N

A

KR

%N A%,
%v\vwsswws,«\
0

BSSSSSSS

Assembly is complete. Your coffee table is ready to be used now!

STEP 4:

Page 3 of 3

Customer Service 908-368-1025 | www.modwayfurniture.com



EE| -2922 Side Table

M

Thank you for purchasing the MODWAY SIDE TABLE !

Before you start, here is some helpful advice:

1. We suggest you spend a short time reading through this leaflet and then follow the simple step-by-step

instructions.

2. Owing to the size and weight of the table, we recommend that it is assembled by two adults, on a carpeted or

padded area, in the room that it is intended for. Approximate assembly time: 30 minutes.

3. Please do not use any tools other than those provide

d or recommended in these instructions.

4. Please do not throw away any of the packaging or the instruction until you have checked all the components

and hardware and the furniture is fully assembled. Please ensure that the packaging is disposed of in a safe

and environmentally friendly way.

5. Assemble all components loosely until advised to tighten. Depending on use, it may be necessary to tighten the

components from time to time, so please save the tools that have been provided.

6. Please keep all fitting out of reach of children.

Hardware:
A. Bolt M6x45mm X8
B. Flat Washer M6  x 8

C. & Allen Wrench M4 x1

Component:
”&W; Y IO
NS
RLIZES
ST

. R R
SO ISSSSVER VRGN
PR RRRA| 3 IR
Ay SASSSESAVN
IR RERRRZZRLARKY
SUNSSONEY SIS
LRI, R
MHISSTAN S SN SN S S SRS
R 2 ~ LK
}ﬂ»\»& LSS NSOV
CARRRZZLRR R
BUNSTSLS A SR
CRRRRRRRZRR LR

B

LKA

\Q‘

1 Glass x1 2 Top Panel x1 3 Side Panel x2

Customer Service 908-368-1025 | www.modwayfurniture.com

Page 1 of 3



EEI —2922 Side Table UL

STEP 1:

Put Top Panel (2) on a carpeted or padded surface.

Place 2 pieces of Side Panels (3) to the Top Panel (2).

Insert 8 pieces of Bolts (A) with 8 pieces of Flat Washers (B) into the pre-drilled holes on Side Panels (3) .
Use Allen Wrench (C) to tighten Bolts (A) clockwise until secure.

¥

.
43@’

-
L
vl
J

RIS
R RA BN

PO
22
%
o)

R

R
S AR
SR
SG898S
IR
LR
NaNS;

e
5’5

%

PN

7 % s,

R
S

%

NS
N

A

2

< _{:
X A3

2)

%

L
&
V)

%‘

9\
AN

N
X

73

5
S35
s

N

X5

R
7,
I
NN
X

Y
L
S

X8 X8 X1 Hardware & Tools required

STEP 2:
Carefully turn over the assembled side table.

\V*'\’\
° 2 | 2
R | SERLILR
PLILLI 4 FERELRRLREARLERLZLR
SELELEL ISR ISSSESSENS Sy
2 LRLLRLLZRRRRARRRER LA
NS ST EANSSS SIS S SSES
RRERLRLLR RRERZLLR
S %Q‘\"ss" ‘/‘/"0‘/‘/
R LRLERRRALLLZ LR
ISR SISSEINS
RIS
PRRRRRRRZEIARIR
R

Customer Service 908-368-1025 | www.modwayfurniture.com Page 2 of 3



EEI 2922 Side Table UL

STEP 3:
Then carefully put Glass (1) on Top Panel (2).

>
L

55555

S8 \

. /‘Q/‘Q'i W'\O’Qv
N SE NS EES RIS S S 5 S s
R 2 I3
SIS SN RESSS S
RS
R L2 2R
S (3 1
AR

S
R AR %
SSE) TS X
R
S

XERR

SIS
«'0\'\0s«'
R
&

STEP 4:

Assembly is complete. Your side table is ready to be used now!

Customer Service 908-368-1025 | www.modwayfurniture.com

Page 3 of 3






	EEI-2918
	EEI-2919
	EEI-2922
	EEI-2923

